
Egyesület neve:

 1. 09:30 K-1 VII. korcsoporttól 2000m leány -2000

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

1 4 Makrai Sára 2001 Váci KKSE

2 5 Sinkó Panna 2001 Göd SE

3 3 Kovács Nóra 1998 Dunakeszi Kajak Club

4 2 Hacsa Adrien 2001 Zoltek Kajak SE

6

7

8

9

10

 2. 09:35 Mk-1 0. korcsoport 2000m fiú 2007

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

2

1 15 Maszárovics László 2007 Gödi SE

2 3 Szegner Ádám 2007 Duna-Ipoly SE

3 4 Nagy Flórián 2007 Gödi SE

4 13 Szelszki Milán 2007 Duna-Ipoly SE

5 9 Gelle Andris 2007 Verőce

6 11 Szabó  Vilmos 2007 Gödi SE

7 10 Petrovics Ákos Nagymaros

8 6 Siklósi Bendegúz Nagymaros

9 8 Péntek Márton Nagymaros

10 12 Siklódi Boldizsár Nagymaros

11 14 Farkas Áron Nagymaros

12 7 Győrffí György 2007 Dunakeszi Kajak Club

16

17

18

3. 09:45 K-1 V. korcsoport 2000m leány 2002

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

2

1 6 Maricza Zsuzsi 2003 Verőce

2 10 Mohácsi Réka 2003 Zolltek

3 3 Rimár Szonja 2003 Göd SE

4 9 Döbrössy Orsolya 2002 Nagymaros

5 7 Gulyás Henrietta 2002

6 8 Tóth Rebeka 2002 Göd SE
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7 11 Till Frida Uta 2002 Verőce

8 5 Győrffy Sára 2003 Dunakeszi Kajak Club

9 4 Puskás Nóra 2003 Zolltek

10 13 Horváth Kitti 2003 Göd SE

11 14 Kmetyó Patrícia 2002 Verőce

15

16

17

 4. 09:55 Mk-1 III. korcsoport 2000m leány 2004

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

2

3

1 8 Gál Tímea 2004 Göd SE

2 6 Hinom Laura 2005 Zolltek

3 4 Machán Kamilla 2004 Göd SE

4 9 Hagymási Zita 2005 Göd SE

ni 5 Haltyasi Anna 2005 Göd SE

ni 7 Gerber Bora 2005 Göd SE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

 5. 10:05 Mk-1 I. korcsoport 2000m leány 2006

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

2

3

1 7 Regenye Júlia 2006 Veresegyházi KKC

2 8 Hoffmann Maja 2006 Verőce

3 4 Molnár Dóra 2006 Lehetőség SE

4 10 Kmetyó Klaudia 2006 Verőce

5 5 Besze Júlia 2006 Duna-Ipoly SE

6 11 Aradi Alexandra 2006 Duna-Ipoly SE

7 13 Fehér Emma 2006 Duna-Ipoly SE

8 9 Csapláros Flóra 2006 Duna-Ipoly SE

9 12 Pehartz Réka Nagymaros

10 6 Rózsahegyi Bori 2007 Zolltek

14

15

16

Gida
Kiemelés

Gida
Kiemelés

Gida
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 6. 10:15 K-1 V. korcsoport 2000m fiú 2002

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

2

3

1 6 Kiss Ádám 2002 Váci KKSE

2 12 Kozma Barnabás 2003 Váci KKSE

3 8 Velky Donát 2002 Göd SE

4 7 Gelle Kristóf 2002 Verőce

5 11 Monoki Milán 2003 Dunakeszi KC

6 13 Kühn Péter 2003 Verőce

7 18 Sellyei Csanád 2003 Váci KKSE

8 10 Boskovitz Áron 2002 Göd SE

9 19 Ziman Milán 2003 Verőce

10 20 Bíró Dominik 2003 Göd SE

11 15 Schwarcz Gergő 2002 Nagymaros

12 9 Fiam Dávid 2002 Nagymaros

13 14 Machán Félix 2002 Göd SE

14 16 Sőti Bence 2002 Verőce

15 4 Kovács Dominik 2002 Verőce

kizárva 5 Korompai László 2002 Göd SE

ni 17 Báthory Dániel 2002 Göd SE

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

 7. 10:25 Mk-1 III. korcsoport 2000m fiú 2004

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

2

1 4 Baranyi Dániel Duna-Ipoly SE

2 3 Ballabás Ábel 2004 Zolltek

3 17 Fuchs Gergő 2004 Duna-Ipoly SE

4 15 Horányi Tamás 2005 Váci KKSE

5 19 Maszárovits Miklós 2004 Göd SE

6 6 Dózsa Zétény 2004 Verőce

7 9 Papp Flórián 2004 Zolltek

8 25 Gyimesi Levente 2005 Nagymaros

9 18 Schwarcz Dávid 2005 Nagymaros

10 10  Somoghy Bence 2005 Váci KKSE

11 30 Pór Levente 2004 Göd SE
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12 7 Tubak Zalán 2004 Göd SE

13 13 Tóth Máté 2005 Dunakeszi

14 16 Vincze Gergő 2004 Zolltek

15 28 Várnagy Vendel 2004 Verőce

16 20 Deák Erik 2004 Zolltek

17 11 Veligdán Péter 2004

18 27 Gaszner Ákos Nagymaros

19 29 Molnár Bence Nagymaros

20 23 Bircsák Milán 2004 Váci Vasutas

21 8 Edöcsény Botond Nagymaros

22 24 Mayer Richárd 2004 Zolltek

23 21 Szegner Vince 2004 Verőce

24 31 Takács Levente 2004 Dunakeszi

25 14 Schäffer Gábor Nagymaros

26 5 Bera Gergő 2004 Váci Vasutas

27 22 Szántó Bálint 2004 Duna-Ipoly SE

kizárva 26 Molnár Kristóf 2004 Váci KKSE

ni 12 Féja Lőrinc Nagymaros

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

 8. 10:35 Mk-1 I. korcsoport 2000m fiú 2006

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

2

3

1 23 Gál András 2006 Göd SE

2 14 Maszárovits László 2007 Göd SE

3 20 Tóth Bálint 2006 Verőce

4 4 Galba Botond 2006 Göd SE

5 8 Madár Attila 2006 Váci KKSE

6 21 Pryzmuszala Nándor 2006 Váci Vasutas

7 11 Kühn Gergő 2006 Verőce

8 5 Erdész Mihály 2006 Dunakeszi

9 7 Bezeczky Márton 2006 Duna-Ipoly SE

10 22 Lind Botond 2006 Duna-Ipoly SE

11 17 Fehér Bendegúz 2006 Duna-Ipoly SE

12 6 Meinhardt Ágoston 2006 Göd SE

13 9 Szabó Vilmos 2007 Göd SE

14 12 Szentivánszky Olivér 2006 Göd SE

15 15 Volentics Vince Göd SE

16 19 Katona Kiss Imre 2006 Göd SE
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17 10 Molnár Dávid 2006 Lehetőség SE

18 13 Frank Levente 2006 Váci Vasutas

19 18 Kormosói András 2006 Váci Vasutas

ni 16 Szentiványi Olivér 2006 Göd SE

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

 9. 10:45 K-1 III. korcsoport 2000m leány 2004

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

2

3

1 9 Schmotzer Alíz 2004 Verőce

2 5 Gémes Vanda 2004 Dunakeszi

3 6 Berczeli Bianka 2004 Váci Vasutas

4 4 Rácz Zsuzsanna 2004 Göd SE

5 10 Gál Tímea 2004 Göd SE

6 8 Babicska Boglárka 2004 Duna-Ipoly SE

ni 7 Machán Kamilla 2005 Göd SE

11

12

13

 10. 10:55 Mk-1 Törpe korcsoport 1000m fiú-leány 2008

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

1 5 Gaszner Eszter Nagymaros

2 3 Kardos Orsolya Nagymaros

3 2 Rózsahegyi Rozi 2009 Zolltek

4 4 Hábencus Szilvia 2009 Lehetőség SE

6

7

8

9

10

1 11 Drobilich Pál Nagymaros

2 13 Kardos Olivér Nagymaros

3 16 Kósa-Fehér Kende 2008 Váci Vasutas
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4 12 Kún Zoltán 2008 Duna-Ipoly SE

5 15 Kovács Máté Nagymaros

6 14 Hábencus Richárd 2009 Lehetőség SE

7 17 Bertényi Sebő Nagymaros

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

 11. 11:05 K-1 VII. korcsoporttól 2000m férfi -2000

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

2

3

1 7 Monoki Marcell 2001 Dunakeszi

2 13 Adorján Bálint 2001 Verőce

3 16 Bergmann Dániel 1996 Nagymaros

4 12 Gaszner Ádám 2001 Nagymaros

5 4 Heincz Sándor 1968 Nagymaros

6 11 Vona Csaba 1997 Göd SE

7 8 Papp László 2001 Zolltek

8 14 Drobilich Domonkos 2001 Nagymaros

9 5 Németh Adrián 1999 Lehetőség SE

10 6 Edöcsény Ákos 2000 Nagymaros

11 9 Néder Ádám Göd SE

12 15 Dobó Márton 2001 Váci KKSE

ni 10 Szegvári Benedek 2001 Váci KKSE

ni 17 Kiss Dominik 2001 Váci KKSE

18

19

20

 12. 11:15 Mk-1 II. korcsoport 2000m leány 2005

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

2

3

1 8 Regenye Júlia 2006 Veresegyházi KKC

2 5 Hoffmann Maja 2006 Verőce

3 4 Berta Laura 2005 Duna-Ipoly SE

4 10 Molnár Dóra 2006 Lehetőség SE

5 7 Hinom Laura 2005 Zolltek

6 11 Kmetyó Klaudia 2006 Verőce

7 15 Kecskeméti -Bolyoczki  Dominika 2005 Váci Vasutas
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8 14 Dudás Dorottya 2005 Váci KKSE

9 6 Hagymási Zita 2005 Göd SE

10 13 Baranyi Letícia 2005 Duna-Ipoly SE

ni 9 Gerber Bora 2005 Göd SE

ni 12 Haltyasi Anna 2005 Göd SE

16

17

18

19

20

21

 13. 11:25 K-1 III. korcsoport 2000m fiú 2004

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

2

1 18 Sinkó András 2004 Göd SE

2 14 Maszárovits Miklós 2004 Göd SE

3 20 Baranyi Dániel 2004 Duna-Ipoly SE

4 12 Vincze Gergő 2004 Zolltek

5 21 Fuchs Gergő 2004 Duna-I+

6 8 Deák Erik 2004 Zolltek

7 11 Veligdán Péter 2004

8 17 Szegner Vince 2004 Verőce

9 7 Várnagy Vendel 2004

10 16 Kiss Gergő 2005 Duna-Ipoly SE

11 9 Molnár Kristóf 2004 Váci KKSE

12 4 Csipkés Tamás 2004 Dunakeszi

13 5 Mayer Richárd 2004 Zolltek

14 3 Bera Gergő 2004 Váci Vasutas

15 15 Papp Flórián 2004 Zolltek

16 6 Pór Levente 2004 Göd SE

17 10 Szántó Bálint 2004 Duna-Ipoly SE

kizárva 13 Dózs Zétény 2004 Verőce

kizárva 19 Ballabás Ábel 2004 Zolltek

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

 14. 11:35 K-1 IV. korcsoport 2000m leány 2003

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

2

1 6 Mohácsi Réka 2003 Zolltek
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2 3 Maricza Zsuzsi 2003 Verőce

3 12 Rimár Szonja 2003 Göd SE

4 11 Schmotzer Alíz 2004 Verőce

5 8 Rácz Zsuzsanna 2004 Göd SE

6 10 Gémes Vanda 2004 Dunakeszi

7 7 Győrffy Sára 2003 Dunakeszi

8 9 Puskás Nóra 2003 Zolltek

9 5 Horváth Kitti 2003 Göd SE

13

 15. 11:40 Mk-1 0. korcsoport 2000m leány 2007

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

2

1 6 Debreczeni Lora Scarlett 2007 Göd SE

2 8 Meszes Emília 2007 Göd SE

3 3 Demeter Nóra 2007 Göd SE

4 4 Rózsahegyi Bori 2007 Zolltek

5 5 Molnár Anna Nagymaros

6 7 Burgermeister Dorottya Nagymaros

9

 16. 11:50 K-1 VI. korcsoport 2000m fiú 2001

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

2

1 15 Kiss Ádám 2002 Váci KKSE

2 7 Monoki Marcell 2001 Dunakeszi

3 16 Adorján Bálint 2001 Verőce

4 9 Dobó Márton 2001 Váci KKSE

5 17 Gaszner Ádám 2001 Nagymaros

6 11 Gelle Kristóf 2002 Verőce

7 5 Papp László 2001 Zolltek

8 10 Drobilich Domonkos 2001 Nagymaros

9 8 Boskovitz Áron 2002 Göd SE

10 14 Fiam Dávid 2002 Nagymaros

11 20 Korompai  László 2002  Göd SE

12 3 Machán Félix 2002 Göd SE

13 21 Schwarcz Gergő 2002 Nagymaros

14 18 Szilágyi Domán 2002 Göd SE

15 13 Fuchs Patrik 2001 Duna-Ipoly SE

kizárva 6 Velky Donát 2002 Göd SE

ni 12 Báthory Dániel 2002 Göd SE

ni 19 Szegvári Benedek 2001 Váci KKSE

22

23

24
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 17. 12:00 K-1 IV. korcsoport 2000m fiú 2003

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1 12 Kozma Barnabás 2003 Váci KKSE

2 13 Monoki Milán 2003 Dunakeszi

3 4 Sellyei Csanád 2003 Váci KKSE

4 10 Ziman Milán 2003 Verőce

5 17 Bíró Dominik 2003 Göd SE

6 15 Sinkó András 2003 Göd SE

7 9 Báthory Máté 2003 Göd SE

8 14 Vámos Zsigmond 2003 Verőce

9 7 Szabó Bertalan 2003 Göd SE

10 18 Havasi Zsombor 2003 Verőce

11 11 Tubak Levente 2003 Göd SE

12 16 Patrik Gergő 2003 Duna-Ipoly SE

13 5 Csipkés Tamás 2004 Dunakeszi

14 8 Brinyiczki Bence 2003 Duna-Ipoly SE

15 6 Kühn Péter 2003 Verőce

 18. 12:10 K-1 VI. korcsoport 2000m leány 2001

Indulók neve Születési év Egyesület

1

2

1 6 Makrai Sára 2001 Váci KKSE

2 9 Sinkó Panna 2001 Göd SE

3 8 Döbrössy Orsolya 2001 Nagymaros

4 5 Téglás Kamilla 2001

5 7 Till Frida Uta 2002 Verőce

6 10 Gulyás Henrietta 2002

7 4 Tóth Rebeka 2002 Göd SE

8 3 Nagy Borka  Anna 2001 Göd SE

9 11 Hacsa Adrienn 2001 Zolltek

10 12 Kmetyó Patrícia 2002 Verőce

13

14

15

 19. 12:20 Mk-1 II. korcsoport 2000m fiú 2005

Rothbauer Vilmos különdíj

Születési év Egyesület
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1 19 Somoghy Bence 2005 Váci KKSE

2 7 Horányi Tamás 2005 Váci KKSE

3 16 Gyimesi Levente 2005 Nagymaros

4 15 Radzik Gergő 2005 Váci Vasutas

5 10 Schwarcz Dávid 2005 Nagymaros

6 9 Gál András Göd  SE

7 23 Tóth Máté 2005 Dunakeszi

8 18 Gaszner Ákos Nagymaros

9 13 Kiss Gergő 2005 Duna-Ipoly SE

10 14 Molnár Bence Nagymaros

11 20 Edöcsény Botond Nagymaros

12 21 Galba Botond Göd  SE

13 17 Szilva Simon 2005 Göd  SE

14 8 Schäffer Gábor Nagymaros

15 12 Erdész Mihály Dunakeszi

16 11 Váczi Tamás 2005 Dunakeszi

17 6 Németh Botond 2005 Göd  SE

18 4 Brinyiczki Péter 2005 Duna-Ipoly SE

NI 5 Volentics Vince Göd  SE

NI 22 Féja Lőrinc Nagymaros
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